FRANCE RAPPORT SPORTIF 10-12-
JUDG  GRAND PRIX CEINTURES DE COULEURS SENIORS - MAISON DU JUDO-TOULOUSE ‘

Le 10-12-2022

( BILAN

Masculins Féminines

-73 5 présent(s) -48 0 présent(s)
-81 9 présent(s) -52 4 présent(s)
-90 4 présent(s) -57 6 présent(s)
-60 13 présent(s) -63 4 présent(s)
-66 22 présent(s) -70 6 présent(s)
-73 33 présent(s) -78 7 présent(s)
-81 29 présent(s) +78 2 présent(s)
-90 13 présent(s) TOTAL 29 présent(s)
-100 5 présent(s)

+100 6 présent(s)
TOTAL 139 présent(s)

[ RESULTATS FEMININES
48 NOM PRENOM cLuUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
52 NOM PRENOM cLuUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 HEBRARD Lou JUDO VILLEFRANCHE 12 occ
2 ASSALIT Marie JUDO CLUB LAVAUR 81 occ
3 MEYNARD Anna Lou CLUB OLYMPIQUE JUDO 11 11 occ
4 GUILLOUET Louna JC VILLEFRANCHE LAURAGAIS 31 occ
57 NOM PRENOM cLuB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 MERANCIENNE Andrea AVENIR JUDO 31 31 occ
2 COLLET Julie J C.FONTENILLES-LEGUEVIN 31 occ
3 MICHEL Manon BLAGNAC ARTS MARTIAUX 31 occ
3 SABATIER Fanny OLYMPIQUE JUDO CLUB 31 31 occ
63 NOM PRENOM CcLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 COUERBE Thelma J C VILLENEUVE TOLOSANE 31 occ
1 FARGEAUDOU Sophie JC CASTELNAU D ESTRETEFONDS 31 occ
1 SABLON Lalie JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON 12 occ
4 NOGUERA Elodie AMIC LAIQUE VALENCE 82 occ
70 NOM PRENOM CcLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 ALBRECHT Emma JUDO CLUB CONDOM 2 occ
2 MARION Constance ST LYS OLYMPIQUE 31 OoCC
3 VRANCKX Gaelle JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON 12 occ
3 PRADEL Sophie JUDO VILLEFRANCHE 12 occ
78 NOM PRENOM cLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 DUPONT Maeva TOULOUSE JUDO 31 occ
2 NGO Manoelle TORII JUDO CLUB a1 occ
BASSANGUEN
BENANTEUR Cherazade US RAMONVILLE 31 occ
MUSSEAU Clemence MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX 82 occ
NOUMENGUE Andrea TOULOUSE JUDO 31 occ
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+78 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 CIVET Cecile JC CASTELNAU D ESTRETEFONDS 31 occ
2 MINARD Noemie JUDO COTEAUX DE SAVE 31 occ
RESULTATS MASCULINS ]
73 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 FONTANILLE Arthur DOJO UNIONAIS 31 occ
2 PUJOL Fabrice SAINT SIMON JUDO 31 occ
3 HITTOS Thomas DOJO PINS JUSTARET VILLATE 31 occ
4 HOUDUSSE Sebastien JUDO AUSSONNE BUSHIDO 31 occ
5 NAUD Alexandre JC LAGARDELLE SUR LEZE 31 occ
81 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 HURTIN Tobias TORII JUDO CLUB 31 occ
2 NITU Stefan Denis MURET JUDO CLUB 31 occ
3 KAMARA Nelson JC DU LITTORAL NARBONNE 11 occ
3 PANEPINTO Paul C.ETAM. 31 occ
5 LIMOUZIN Matthieu E T AM TOULOUSE 31 occ
5 CAVALIE MARTY Jules LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS 31 occ
-90 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 CANCEL Thibault TOURNEFEUILLE JUDO CLUB 31 occ
2 MERRIR Guillaume AVENIR FONSORBAIS 31 occ
3 ADRIEN RENE Arnaud J C VILLENEUVE TOLOSANE 31 occ
4 MACHET Eric JC DE LAUNAGUET 31 occ
-60 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 PONNET Ulysse TOULOUSE JUDO 31 occ
2 SOULIE Remi SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE 31 occ
3 GAUGRY Florentin TOULOUSE JUDO 31 occ
3 HARNAFI Mohamed ASPTT MONTPELLIER 34 occ
5 ANY Pierre JUDO CLUB FENOUILLET 31 occ
5 '3833;%‘ Quentin JUDO CLUB CONDOM 32 occ
7 ALEBQAT:\JJ;RE Quentin JC ESPALIONNAIS 12 occ
7 REBOUL Lucas JUDO CLUB LAVAUR 81 occ
-66 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 ALLIOT Maxime SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE 31 occ
2 HUET Nolwen JUDO COTEAUX DE SAVE 31 occ
3 ESSEGHIR Marwan ASPTT MONTPELLIER 34 occ
3 CAPPOT Remy JC CADURCIEN 46 occ
5 BLANCHARD Mathias JC VAL D ADOUR 65 occ
5 GUIOTTEAU Lenny AVENIR FONSORBAIS 31 occ
7 DELAUNAY Tony U S COLOMIERS JUDO 31 occ
7 WALTER Leo CET.AM. 31 occ
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NOM
KRAMTI
LAZAAR

FELLOUAH

MOKHTARI

HAMMANN
MICHON
ESPAGNACQ
LASCOMBES

NOM
MAGOT

CANET
MAZEAU
SUBRA
HOLIERHOEK
MICHON
LEGRAND
RONDEAU

NOM

GARCIA
LAFFITTE

VERDU
TEULIERES
BRABANT
PATAILLOT

DELAUME

CLAVILIER
SANCHEZ

NOM
PHILIPPE
FRESNES
RAYNAUD

ACHILLI
ROMAN

NOM
ARQUIE
FAGOUA

DEBOSCHERE

LETOURNEUR

SALEM
JOFFRE

PRENOM
Oussama
Hamza

Haiten
Habib

Thomas
Thomas
Thibault

Thomas

PRENOM
Fabian

Julien
Christophe
Olivier
Thomas
Ismael
Thomas

Remi

PRENOM
Lucas

Cyril
Christophe
Maxime

Jonathan
Anthony

Mathieu
Mathieu

PRENOM
Lucas
Christophe
Florian
Loris

Guillaume

PRENOM
Benjamin
Aymeric
Tony
Romuald
Jeremy

Victorien
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CLUB
U S COLOMIERS JUDO
BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO
JUDO CLUB DES MAZADES

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS
MARTIAUX

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO
JUDO CLUB VERDUNOIS
U S COLOMIERS JUDO
JC DU LITTORAL NARBONNE

CLUB

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS
MARTIAUX

JUDO BASSIN AVEYRON
JUDO AUSSONNE BUSHIDO
CETAM.

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO
F JE P SAUZELONG
JUDO DES LIONS DE BRUGUIERES
AVENIR FONSORBAIS

CLUB
JUDO CLUB MARGUERITTOIS

JC LAGARDELLE SUR LEZE
DOJO RABASTENS
JC PONT DES DEMOISELLES
JUDO CLUB FRONTON

TOULOUSE PRADETTES JUDO
SAMBO

F JE P SAUZELONG
AVENIR FONSORBAIS

CLUB
OLYMPIA JUDO 31
JUDO JU-JITSU CLUB BOULOCAIN
E.J. PAYS OLMES ET PYRENEES
FUJI-KAI GAILLAC
JUDO CLUB FRONTON

CLUB
JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN
JC AUCAMVILLE FONBEAUZARD
ST LYS OLYMPIQUE
JEUNESSE S CUGNAUX
ETAM TOULOUSE
DOJO LOURDAIS JUDO

DEPT
31
31
31

31

31
82
31
11

DEPT

31

12
31
31
31
31
31
31

DEPT

30

31
81
31
31

31

31
31

DEPT
31
31
09
81
31

DEPT
82
31
31
31
31
65

10-12-

LIGUE PAYS
OoccC
OoccC
ocC

occC

OocCcC
occ
OocCcC
occC

LIGUE PAYS

OocCcC

OocC
ocCcC
occC
ocCcC
OocCcC
ocCcC
OoccC

LIGUE PAYS

occC

OocCcC
occ
OocCcC
occ

ocCcC

OoccC
ocCcC

LIGUE PAYS
ocC

ocCcC

ocC

ocCcC

OocCC

LIGUE PAYS
ocCcC
OocCC
OocCcC
OocCC
ocCcC
OocCC




